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Telephone Extensions & E-mail 

Department Name E-mail  EXT 

Administrative 
Department 

Denise Bostic dhb@peakech13trustee.com Operations Manager 109 

 Michael Johnson mjohnson@peakech13trustee.com Case Auditor/Final Reports 113 

 Jair Stover jstover@peakech13trustee.com Closing Auditor/Payoff Request 140 
 Alison Jones AJones@peakech13trustee.com  E-Pay & TFS 107 
 Giselle Contreras gcontreras@peakech13trustee.com  E-Pay & TFS 142 
 Carolyn Battle CBattle@peakech13trustee.com  File Clerk 114 
     
Creditor 
Department 

(Creditor Inquires over the phone are answered between the hours of 1pm – 4pm) 

 Hyacinthe Williams HWilliams@peakech13trustee.com  Dismissed/Converted Cases 125 
 Gladys Saucedo GSaucedo@peakech13trustee.com  Claims/Creditor Info/ Schedule 

23 Claim Inquiries & Request 
158 

 Vashita Egland vashita@peakech13trustee.com  Claims/Creditor Info/ Schedule 
23 Claim Inquiries & Request 

148 

   Reception   0 
Mortgage 
Department 

Michael Saing MSaing@peakech13trustee.com  Mortgage Information 153 

 Amanda Lee alee@peakech13trustee.com  Mortgage Information 143 
     
Court Department (Debtor Inquires over the phone are answered between the hours of 1pm – 4pm) 
 Sara Contreras SContreras@peakech13trustee.com  341/Creditor’s Meeting 115 
 Liliana Mendoza lmendoza@peakech13trustee.com  341/Creditor’s Meeting 116 
 Rita Sanchez RSanchez@peakech13trustee.com  Confirmation Docket 112 
 Stacey Bauer SBAUER@peakech13trustee.com  Confirmation Docket 105 
 Elicia Jones EJones@peakech13trustee.com  Confirmation Docket 104 
 Leticia Chavez LChavez@peakech13trustee.com  Modifications & Dismissals 124 
 Marcus Teel MTeel@peakech13trustee.com  Modifications & Dismissals 141 
 Kim Gould egould@peakech13trustee.com  Wage Orders 131 
     
Staff Attorney Sirena Wilson Sirena@peakech13trustee.com   139 
Staff Attorney Richard Aurich RAurich@peakech13trustee.com   156 
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